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Beechwood, Funeral, Cemetery and Cremation Services is owned by the Beechwood Cemetery Foundation and 
operated by The Beechwood Cemetery Company

FE-1071 - Funeral Establishment Operator - Class 1 -   CM-02946 - Cemetery Operator



Price List - December 20252

Established in 1873, Beechwood is recognized as one of the most beautiful and 
historic cemeteries in Canada; designated as a National Historic Site. 

It is the final resting place for over 85,000 Canadians. Beechwood is proud to 
be the home of the National Military Cemetery, the RCMP National Memorial 
Cemetery and the Ottawa Police Service Memorial Cemetery.  Beechwood 
has served all cultures and faiths with care and compassion and is proud to 
have sections designed to meet the interment needs of the Chinese, Egyptian, 
Greek, Lebanese, Latvian, Muslim, Polish, Portuguese, Ukrainian and Vietnamese 
communities.

BEECHWOOD’S MISSION STATEMENT:
“Beechwood, operating on a not-for-profit basis, will be governed efficiently 
and effectively in the spirit of public service for our community and our nation. 
Beechwood will ensure that, both at time of need and in perpetuity, it will be 
operated and maintained in the highest order in memory, honour and respect of 
those who have left this world before us.”
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*Care and Maintenance Fund Contribution

Land:

As required under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002 and Ontario 
Regulation 30/11, the amounts below will be contributed to an irrevocable trust fund known as 
the Care and Maintenance Fund. Income (interest) from this fund is used to cover care and 
maintenance expenses of the cemetery in perpetuity.

       40% (or minimum $290) 
40% (or minimum $175)

       15% (or minimum $165) 
 20% (or minimum $830)  

(of the purchase price)

For one in-ground grave, 2.23m2/24ft2 or larger 
For one child or cremation grave, smaller than 2.23m2/24ft2 
For one columbarium niche 
For one mausoleum crypt 

Cemetery Services

Weekday Interment Fees (opening and closing of grave) 
Interment of an adult at standard depth 
Interment of an adult at extra depth 

Saturday Interment Fees (opening and closing of grave) 
Interment of an adult at standard depth 
Interment of an adult at extra depth  

Weekday Cremated Remains Disposition Fees
Interment of cremated remains (April 1 – December 31) 
Interment of cremated remains (January 1 – March 31) 
Inurnment of cremated remains in a columbarium niche 

Saturday Cremated Remains Disposition Fees
Interment of cremated remains (April 1 – December 31) 
Interment of cremated remains (January 1 – March 31) 
Inurnment of cremated remains in a columbarium niche 

Weekday Entombment Fees – Mausoleum Crypts 
Entombment in a mausoleum crypt 
Saturday Entombment Fees – Mausoleum Crypts 
Entombment in a mausoleum crypt 

$1660.00
$2025.00

$2360.00
$2725.00

$915.00
$1230.00
$715.00

$1615.00
$1930.00
$1415.00

All Child or Stillborn Interments

Bereavement Authority of Ontario Consumer Protection Fee (the fee is included in each service)

$30.00 BAO Consumer Protection Fee – Burial Service

The Bereavement Authority of Ontario Fee is charged by the BAO in order to provide its services of  
information on your options in bereavement services and to regulate the profession making sure the law 
is consistently followed. Should you have any questions, please visit thebao.ca

Saturday Sucharge Fee

$1400.00

$2100.00 

No Charge

$700.00
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Care and Maintenance Fund Contribution - Memorials:

As required under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002, the following 
amounts must be paid to the cemetery operator before a marker is installed. After each 
marker installation, the amount will be contributed to an irrevocable trust fund known as the 
Care and Maintenance Fund. Interest from the fund will be used to cover expenses for the 
care and maintenance of markers and monuments in perpetuity.

For flat markers measuring less than 1,116.13cm2 / 173in2 
For flat markers measuring 1,116.13cm2 / 173in2 or larger 
For upright monuments 1.22m / 4ft or less in height and 1.22m / 4ft 
or less in length, including base 
For upright monuments more than 1.22m / 4ft in height and 1.22m / 
4ft, including base 

Payment, Financing and Funding

For services at time of death:

Payment is due within 30 days of signing the contract, beyond which interest will be charged at a rate 
of 1 %, which is equivalent to 18% per annum (APR). Payment may be made by cash, cheque, debit, e-
transfer, MasterCard and Visa. Payment plans are available through a third-party credit union. Financing 
charges apply to payment plans. Financial assistance for burial and cremation services is available 
through various governmental agencies, to those who qualify.

Pre-payment in advance of need:

For services and supplies that are being arranged pre-need, you may pay for the services and supplies 
at today’s price. Pre-paid funds for services will be placed in a trust account, where it will accrue 
interest until the prepaid contract is fulfilled (when the services and supplies are delivered).  Pre-
payment can be made by cash, cheque or credit. 

Guarantee: When paid in full in accordance with the payment terms set out in the prepaid contract, the 
prepaid contract is guaranteed. The total payment(s) made plus interest / growth earned will be 
applied to the future price of the services and supplies. If the total payment(s) plus interest / growth 
earned are insufficient to cover the total future price of the prepaid services and supplies, we will 
absorb the difference as a loss. Any funds in excess of the total future price of the prepaid services and 
supplies will be returned or applied toward additional services, supplies and disbursements purchased 
at the time of need, as applicable. Conditions apply. Any changes to the prepaid contract may result in 
the prepaid contract being null and void and a new contract being executed with current pricing at the 
time changes are made. 

Additional information about payment, financing and funding options is available upon request.

$0
$100

$200

$400

Disinternment Fee - Casket
Includes the removal of the body only. The transportation, new container, and interment fees 
are at an addition costs.
Adult           $ 4,955.00                 Child        $3,375.00

Disinternment Fee - Cremated remains
Includes the removal of the urn from the ground or niche. The transportation, new container, 
and interment or inurnment  fees are at an addition costs.

  Adult         Child        $685.00$885.00
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798

798

 

 

225

520

90

70

450

90

 

Double  

Double  

Double  

Double  

 

 

Single  

  All Wilbert Vaults include setup by Costello Vault  

 

Double  

Double  

Double  

Single  

 

a

*May be pre-paid;  (All Wilbert lined Cremation Vaults come with Costello Setup)

735  

735

90

Cemetery Services
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CCeramic Pictures (Dominic)

  2.375" x 3.125"  
  4.25" x 6" cameo porcelain 
  3.5" x 4.75" 
   Large Cameos

Inscriptions (Bronze Niche Plaques)

Bronze niche plaque - per letter   
Minimum Charge for inscription

Inscriptions (Monuments, markers, walls,  granite niche fronts)

V-sunk/V-cut/Raised - per letter

V-sunk/V-cut/Painted - per letter
Double Outlined - per letter
Minimum Charge - Full Inscription
Minimum Charge - 4 characters only (year)
Surnames - 2” to 3” - per letter

Minimum Charge - Surname   
Minimum Charge – Surname   

Larger Letters
Lead per letter   Minimum Charge Lead Letters

Special Letters (Jewish, Arabic, Chinese, etc)  Surname - per letter   
Special Letters (Jewish, Arabic, Chinese, etc)   -  per letter
Painting additional letters - per letter  
New Chiselled-Clean Panel - per panel

55

5

75
60

5
5

 

December 2025

Inscription Service

On Quotation
On Quotation

On Quotation
On Quotation
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(includes cleaning and re-setting)

Custom  
 

Marker S of 173 sq. inches or less 
 174 sq. inches and above

95
210.00
31

$200.00

 

(minimum charge) 
 

 

 

 
 

 
  

  Labour Charge

HST to be added. 

December 2025

Maintenance Services
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2
0

4 120

39
500

5 330

HST to be added.

Miscellaneous Services
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Galaxy   

 

 

Galaxy
 

895

600

445

900

950 ,045.

 

950

950.

$200.00

 

750

95

$ 050

265 950 ,415

710 95 3 860

HST To Be Added 

- December 2025

Memorials 

Flat Markers can be manufactured in bronze and various colours of granite. 

  
s 

55

85
210

210

65

95

 with Granite Base
 

4065.00 - $9290.00
$1605.00 -  $3520.00

950.

Sample
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SSingle Grave

Section

38 (Flat Bronze)  
47 (Flat Granite)
G  (Flat Granite) 
110 (Upright Monument)

Size
3x9
3x9 
3x9
4x10

Total 
$ 6,780.00 
$ 6,780.00
$ 6,780.00
$ 9,198.00

Two Grave Lots

Section

14, 51S, 18, 110, 17, 
47 

Size
6x10

Total 
$ 13,560.00

Child Single Graves      - Bronze Marker

Section Size

3x5
2x2

$ 4,125.00
$ 2,070.00

46
Urn

Heritage Sections

Section

39 S, 37, 22 d)

Size

10x10

Total 

$ 29,100.00

HST To Be Added  December 2025

Total 

51 East 
Size
4x9
6x9
9x9

Total 
$12,305.00 
$20,420.00
$29,700.00

Shared Monuments

Monument 
$ 4,950.00 
$6,285.00 
$8,610.00

Found. 
$ 475.00  
$475.00 
$550.00

C & M
$  100.00
$ 100.00
$ 200.00

Land 
$ 6,780.00 
$13,560.00 
$20,340.00
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CCommunity Sections 

St. Charbel (100), St. Peter 
and Paul (106), St. Elias 
(108), St. George and St. 
Anthony (110 - Stations of 
the Cross 2 & 3)

Muslim Community (21)

Size
3x10
4x10
6x10
9x10
12x10
15x10

3X9
3X4.5

Section

Polish (110 - Station of the 
Cross 11), Portugese (101), 
Greek (51S), Ukranian (110 - 
Station of the Cross 4)

Size
6x10
9x10
12x10

Section

Station of the Cross 
Size
15x10

     Total 
$6,780.00  
$9,198.00     
$13,560.00 
$20,340.00   
$27,120.00  
$33,900.00

$6,780.00  
$3,390.00

Total
$ 13,560.00  
$ 20,340.00  
$ 27,120.00

Total 
$  49,300.00

HST To Be Added 

December 2025

Community Sections
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RCMP NMC (114) 
Size

4x10
6x10
9x10

National Military Cemetery (103)
Casket                   

Urn

Size
3x9

3x4.5

Columbariums (RCMP)
Granite Niche and Marker

RCMP Pillow Monument and Urn Lot 

Size
14x21x13

4x5
Total 

$ 10,197.00
Found.

$  950.00
C & M

$  200.00

CSIS Pillow Monument and Urn Lot

Size

Monument 
$  9,047.00

Total 
$4,148.00

4x5

Found.
$  950.00

C & M
$  200.00

Size

Monument 
$  9,047.00

Total  
$ 4,448.00

Total
$ 10,197.00

HST To Be Added 

December 2025

Land

Found.
$  950.00

C & M
$  200.00

Monument 
$  3,585.00

Total         
  $ 6,780.00 
$ 3,390.00

Total      
$ 9,198.00   
$ 13,560.00  
$ 20,340.00  

Total 
$ 11,900.00

Main Monument
$300.00

Total 
$ 4,735.00

Defence and Security Sections

Land 
$  4,1480.00
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Section 111
Niche (2) and Bench 
Niche (4) and Bench

Columbarium Niche Boulder
2 Urns 11x11x10

22x10x9.5

Total
$ 25,150.00 
$ 31,195.00

Size

Found. C & M
$ 1,100.00 
$ 1,100.00

$ 200.00
$ 200.00

Bench
$ 5,330.00 
$ 5,330.00

4 Urns 

36x7x10.5
18x7.5x10.5

Size Total           
$ 18,498.00 
$ 14,330.00

Urn Bench (4)
Urn Bench (2)

Found.
$ 1,100.00
$ 950.00

Columbarium Bench
- Section 110

HST To Be Added 

- December 2025

Cremation Lot with Natural Boulder
2 Urns $ 13,300.00  

$ 17,650.00 
$ 21,465.00

4 Urns 
6 Urns 

Niche
$ 18,520.00 
$ 24,565.00

$ 12,275.00 
$ 16,275.00

Bench
$ 17,398.00 
$ 13,380.00

Section 42

Cremation Lot 
with Bronze Marker

3'x2'

16"x9"
 Marker 

$ 3,210.00

Size Total
$ 7,205.00

Base
$ 445.00

C&M
$ 100.00

Total
$ 4,065.00

Setting
$ 310.00

C & M
$ 200.00
$ 200.00

Boulder
$ 3,700.00 
$ 5,675.00
$7,165.00

Land
$ 5,640.00 
$ 7,050.00
$ 8,460.00

C & M
$ 3,760.00
$ 4,700.00
$ 5,640.00 $ 200.00
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--Section 64

Cremation Lot
with Granite Vault 
and Bronze Marker

2'x2'

20"x20"
Marker 

$ 3,720.00

Size Total
$ 5,020.00

Base
$ 800.00

C&M
$ 100.00

Total

$ 5,220.00

Installation of
Marker

$ 600.00

 HHerb Gardens 

Shared Monument Lot  Size  
  6x2  

 Found. 
$ 950.00

C & M
$ 200.00

Total
$ 9,910.00

Monument and Base 
$ 8,760.00

HST To Be Added 

-  December 2025

Total 

$ 9,600.00

Size

11.5x11.5x11.5  
Level 1 

$ 9,970.00
Section 64

Columbarium
Level 2 

$ 10,400.00

Section 64

Estate Lot and Monument  8x4

$ 13,960.00

Size Total  
$ 15,040.00

Found.
$ 1,100.00

C & M
$ 400.00

Total  
$ 15,460.00

Monument and Base

PPoet's Hill  
-Section 64

Cremation Lot with 
Bronze Book Marker 

2'x2'

   14"x10"
Marker 

$3,410.00

Size Total
$ 5,020.00

Base
$ 450.00

C & M
$ 100.00

Total  
$ 4,270.00

Setting
$ 310.00

Land with Book Top  
Monument

 6x4

$ 12,550.00

Size Total

$ 11,280.00

C & M
$ 200.00

Found.
$ 950.00

Monument and Base Total  
$ 13,705.00

Cremation Lot with 
Granite Hickey and 
Green Bronze Marker

Land 
$      9,600.00

Monument  
$ 2,850.00

C & M 
$ 100.00

C & M
$ 200.00

Found.
$ 950.00

Total 
$ 17,175.00

Marker 
$ 2,940.00

Setting 
$ 310.00

Installation of
Marker

$ 225.00
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8 x12x11  
Size Total 

$ 9,300.00

Reception Centre Niche

Marble

     Total 
$ 9,300.00 
$ 10,588.00

Mausoleum Centre Niche

Marble
Glass 

Size Total
$ 9,875.00 

$ 10,050.00

Great Columbarium Wall
- Section 53

Double Niche 
End of Columbarium 11x11x13

HST To Be Added

Outdoor Structures

11x11x12
SizeSection 18 Structure

Niche
Total 

$ 9,388.00

Section 56 Crypt 
Total 

$ 20,695.00



2

BOULEVARD ST-LAURENT BOULEVARD

C
H

E
M

IN
 H

E
M

LO
C

K
 R

O
A

D

10
9

10
8

10
6

10
7

11
0 11

2

10
5

14

17

9

C

D

A
A

G

B

E F

17
A

19

3
0

2
9

2
8

2
6

2
5

2
4

3
5

3
4

4
7

3
9

4
0

4
1

5
0

4
9

5
5

5
3

5
4

4
8

6
1

6
0

6
3

6
4

6
2

5
0

½

6
0

½

5
1

5
2

5
1S

5
1E

3
8

3
9

S

3
7

2
3

2
4

S
3

6

2
1

2
2

18

2
7

10
0

10
1

11
4

4
6

11
5

11
3

10
2

10
2

10
3

N

2

1

5

4

3

2
1

1

LE
G

E
N

D
   

|  
  L

É
G

E
N

D
E

 

O
w

ne
d 

by
 t

he
 B

ee
ch

w
oo

d 
C

em
et
er

y 
Fo

un
da

ti
on

 a
nd

 o
pe

ra
te

d 
by

 t
he

 B
ee

ch
w

oo
d 

C
em

et
er

y 
C

om
pa

ny
.  

|   
Pr

op
ri

ét
é 

de
 la

 F
on

da
ti

on
 d

u 
C

im
et

iè
re

 B
ee

ch
w

oo
d 

et
 e

xp
lo

it
é 

pa
r 

la
 S

oc
ié

té
 d

u 
C

im
et

iè
re

 B
ee

ch
w

oo
d.

P
at

hw
ay

s 
 |

  P
ar

co
ur

s

Ye
llo

w
 L

in
e 

 |
  L

ig
ne

 J
au

ne

R
o

ad
s 

 |
  R

o
ut

es

O
�

-P
ro

p
er

ty
 R

o
ad

s 
| 

 R
o

ut
es

 h
o

rs
 p

ro
p

ri
êt

ê 

W
hi

te
 L

in
e 

 |
  L

ig
ne

 B
la

nc

S
ec

ti
o

ns
  |

  S
ec

ti
o

ns

P
ar

ki
ng

  |
  S

ta
ti

o
nn

em
en

t

R
O

U
T

E
S

  |
  R

O
U

T
E

S

R
C

M
P

 N
at

io
na

l M
em

o
ri

al
 C

em
et

er
y

C
im

et
iè

re
 c

o
m

m
ém

o
ra

ti
f 

na
ti

o
na

l d
e 

la
 G

R
C

C
S

IS
 N

at
io

na
l M

em
o

ri
al

 C
em

et
er

y

C
im

et
iè

re
 c

o
m

m
ém

o
ra

ti
f 

na
ti

o
na

l d
u 

S
C

R
S

C
O

M
M

U
N

IT
IE

S
  |

  C
O

M
M

U
N

A
U

T
É

S

B
ee

ch
w

o
o

d
 N

at
io

na
l 

M
em

o
ri

al
 C

en
tr

e

C
en

tr
e 

co
m

m
ém

o
ra

ti
f 

na
ti

o
na

l B
ee

ch
w

o
o

d
 

S
ac

re
d

 S
p

ac
e

E
sp

ac
e 

sa
cr

é

M
au

so
le

um

M
au

so
lé

e

C
re

m
at

o
ri

um

C
ré

m
at

o
ri

um

LA
N

D
M

A
R

K
S

  |
  I

N
S

TA
LL

A
T

IO
N

S

M
O

N
U

M
E

N
T

S
  |

  M
O

N
U

M
E

N
T

S

M
em

o
ri

al
 C

ro
ss

 B
ui

ld
in

g

L’
im

m
eu

b
le

 d
e 

la
 C

ro
ix

 
d

u 
so

uv
en

ir

G
az

eb
o

G
az

eb
o

PA
T

H
W

A
Y

S
  |

  P
A

R
C

O
U

R
S

B
o

ta
ni

ca
l C

re
m

at
io

n 
G

ar
d

en
s

Ja
rd

in
s 

b
o

ta
ni

q
ue

s 
p

o
ur

 c
ré

m
at

io
n

1
1 5432

P
o

et
’s

 H
ill

L’
ai

re
 d

es
 p

o
èt

es
2

Q
ua

rr
y

C
ar

ri
èr

e
1

M
ac

o
un

 M
ar

sh

M
ar

ai
s 

M
ac

o
un

2W
A

T
E

R
W

A
Y

S
  |

  C
O

U
R

S
 D

’E
A

U

P
ag

o
d

a

P
ag

o
d

e

G
ar

d
en

 o
f 

A
ng

el
s

Ja
rd

in
 d

es
 a

ng
es

Ta
nk

C
ha

r 
d

’a
ss

au
t

S
t.

 C
ha

rb
el

S
ai

nt
-C

ha
rb

el

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
0

0
  

| 
 S

E
C

T
IO

N
 1

0
0

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
14

  
| 

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
14

O
tt

aw
a 

P
o

lic
e 

S
er

vi
ce

 M
em

o
ri

al
 C

em
et

er
y

C
im

et
iè

re
 c

o
m

m
ém

o
ra

ti
f 

d
u 

S
er

vi
ce

 
d

e 
p

o
lic

e 
d

’O
tt

aw
a

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
13

  
| 

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
13

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
15

  
| 

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
15

N
at

io
na

l M
ili

ta
ry

 C
em

et
er

y

C
im

et
iè

re
 n

at
io

na
l m

ili
ta

ir
e

V
et

er
an

s 
S

ec
ti

o
n

S
ec

ti
o

n 
d

es
 A

nc
ie

ns
 C

o
m

b
at

an
ts

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 2
7

  
| 

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 2
7

O
ur

 L
ad

y 
o

f 
Fa

ti
m

a

N
o

tr
e 

D
am

e 
d

e 
Fa

ti
m

a

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
0

1 
 |

  
S

E
C

T
IO

N
 1

0
1

É
lis

ab
et

h 
B

ru
yè

re
 M

o
nu

m
en

t

M
o

nu
m

en
t 

É
lis

ab
et

h-
B

ru
yè

re

S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
10

  
| 

 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 1
10

A
m

ic
it

ia
 F

ra
nc

e 
C

an
ad

a 
M

o
nu

m
en

t

M
o

nu
m

en
t 

A
m

ic
it

ia
 F

ra
nc

e 
C

an
ad

a

5
6

2

28
0 

av
e.

 B
ee

ch
w

oo
d 

A
ve

. O
tt

aw
a 

O
N

 K
1L

 8
A

6

in
fo
@
be
ec
hw

oo
do

tta
w
a.
ca

be
ec
hw

oo
do

tta
w
a.
ca

61
3-
74

1-
95

30

 

N
A

M
E

 O
F

 D
E

C
E

A
S

E
D

  |
  N

O
M

 D
E

 D
É

F
U

N
T

S
E

C
T

IO
N

  |
  S

E
C

T
IO

N

LO
T

  |
  L

O
T

R
A

N
G

E
  |

  R
A

N
G

F
O

LI
O

 N
U

M
B

E
R

  |
  N

U
M

É
R

O
 D

E
 F

O
LI

O

10
4

4
2

11
1




